Position
ADJ FMT (lab)

ADJ FMT (lab)

ADJ FMT (lec)

ADJ FMT (lab)

ADJ FMT (lab)

Other Positions Held Community College District Department

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Facilities Maint.

College District Technology

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Facilities Maint.

College District Technology

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Facilities Maint.

College District Technology

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Facilities Maint.

College District Technology

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Facilities Maint.

College District Technology

Total Wages

$23,852

$12,778

$12,196

$9,254

$6,389



