	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	ADJ FMT (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Facilities Maint. Technology	\$23,852
2.	ADJ FMT (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Facilities Maint. Technology	\$12,778
3.	ADJ FMT (lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Facilities Maint. Technology	\$12,196
4.	ADJ FMT (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Facilities Maint. Technology	\$9,254
5.	ADJ FMT (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Facilities Maint. Technology	\$6,389